29
GLF Series
Low Pressure Tank Top Return Line Filters
30
Preventive
• fights costly equipment maintenance
• reduces system downtime
• controls solid contaminants

MD Magnets and Drop Tube
Low pressure filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
Notes:
1. The filter includes the element you select already installed.
2. A single SAE flange port connection can be achieved as follows: GLF3: Select “2Y32” at Box 7 and
install a separately purchased flange blank kit; GLF4: Select “2Y40” or “2Y48” at Box 7 and install a
separately purchased flange blank kit.
3. Flange blank kit (2”) part numbers are 924781 (nitrile), 926006 (fluorocarbon).
GLF3
Media Single Length Double Length
Nitrile Fluorocarbon Nitrile Fluorocarbon
02Q 945894Q 945906Q 945898Q 945910Q
05Q 945895Q 945907Q 945899Q 945911Q
10Q 945896Q 945908Q 945900Q 945912Q
20Q 945897Q 945909Q 945901Q 945913Q
Replacement Elements
GLF4
Media Single Length Double Length
Nitrile Fluorocarbon Nitrile Fluorocarbon
02Q 946431Q 946456Q 946435Q 946460Q
05Q 946432Q 946457Q 946436Q 946461Q
10Q 946433Q 946458Q 946437Q 946462Q
20Q 946434Q 946459Q 946438Q 946463Q
GLF2
Media Single Length Double Length
Nitrile Fluorocarbon Nitrile Fluorocarbon
02Q 946849Q 946841Q 946853Q 946845Q
05Q 946850Q 946842Q 946854Q 946846Q
10Q 946851Q 946843Q 946855Q 946847Q
20Q 946852Q 946844Q 946856Q 946848Q
Last updated August 4th, 2023
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division